
Academic Support
Social Support

Penny Walters
Mental Health Counselor

410-334-2900
pwalters@worwic.edu
on-campus counseling

Dr. Kimberly Purvis
Dean of Student Success

kpurvis@worwic.edu
410-334-2877

student conduct referrals | Title IX |
suspension return | pregnancy and

parenting students 

Karen Mohler
Disabilities Services Counselor

410-334-2899
kmohler@worwic.edu

  disability accommodations

Amanda Messatzzia
Dean of Enrollment Management

amessatzzia@worwic.edu
410-334-2989

administrative grievances | late
drop/withdrawal

Student Success

Enrollment Management

Angie Hayden
Director of Admissions

ahayden@worwic.edu
410-572-8712

change of name/address documentation |
limited admissions/allied health application

process questions

Richard Webster
Director of Early College Initiatives

rwebster@worwic.edu
410-334-2896

dual enrolled student needs

CARE Team
Referral form for students with significant behavioral

or emotional changes:
 bit.ly/CAREWWCC 

BetterMynd 
24/7 online therapy

bit.ly/BetterMyndWWCC

For more info on
support services

visit
www.worwic.edu/
services-support

or 
scan here!

Who to contact: 

Special Population
Services

TRIO 
Lisa Hopkins

Director of TRIO Student
Support Services

410-334-6914
trio@worwic.edu

BH313

Veterans Services
Jason King

Director of Veterans Services
410-334-2882

jmking@worwic.edu
BH309

Financial Support
Financial Aid Department

Katie Abreu
Director of Financial Aid
financialaid@worwic.edu

410-334-2905
FASFA assistance | scholarship application
assistance | emergency assistance fund
application/questions | senior waivers |

disability waivers

Food Pantry
Leikia Briddell

Director of Student Engagement
and Belonging

lbriddell@worwic.edu
410-334-2892

student activities | SGA | food pantry
volunteer opportunities

 CCAMPIS
Melanie Windsor

CCAMPIS Advisor
mwindsor@worwic.edu

410-334-2819
child care assistance

CEWD Financial Assistance
Ellen Soulis

Financial Aid Scholarship
Coordinator

non-credit@worwic.edu
410-334-2815
bit.ly/CEWDFA

Lori Smoot
Director of Career and Testing

Services
lsmoot@worwic.edu

410-334-2898
Testing Services | Work Study | Career

Services | Student Ambassadors

2.2025

Academic Advising Center
Paul Fields

Director of Advising
academicadvising@worwic.edu

410-572-8725
credit course registration | change of

major | transfer planning | edu. planning
project | grad. requirement questions

Registrar’s Office
Rhoda Lukens

Registrar
registrar@worwic.edu

410-334-2907
transcript requests | enrollment
verifications | transfer course
equivalencies  | FERPA inquiries

Tutoring
Karen Mohler

peer tutoring: BH320
-online tutoring with Brainfuse:

bit.ly/OnlineTutoringWWCC

Resource Center (Library)
Diana Mills

Director of Library Services
BH217: 410-334-2884/2888

Reading and Writing Center
Rachel Geiger

Reading and Writing Center
Coordinator

BH227: 410-334-2842

Math Center
Lisa Timmons

Mathematics Laboratory
Coordinator

BH225: 410-334-2818

IT Help Desk
410-334-2870
bit.ly/IT_WWCC

http://bit.ly/CAREWWCC
http://bit.ly/BetterMyndWWCC
https://www.worwic.edu/services-support/
https://www.worwic.edu/services-support/
https://bit.ly/CEWDFA
https://bit.ly/OnlineTutoringWWCC
https://bit.ly/IT_WWCC

